
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04539493 

Name of Company 

RB Fires & Fireplaces Limited 

|/ We 
Philip Booth 

Suite 7 

Milner House 

Milner Way 

Ossett 
WF5 9JE 

the liquidator(a) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 20 November 2012 

Signed kak Date 23 November 2012 

ea &Co For Official Use 

Milner House Insolvency Section Post Room 

Milner Way 
Ossett 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

WF5 SJE 

*A1MCPF54*° 

A40 #30 24/11/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

RB Fires & Fireplaces Limited 

on the 20 November 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name La Aan) Aono 

svgned LOE 

Dated do - «1-12 



RB Fires & Fireplaces Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 November 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Director's Loan Account 26,312 00 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 4,100 00 4,100 00 

4,100 00 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature LAE LE Date Qo - 1-12



RB Fires & Fireplaces Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 November 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,100 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPS Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,578 00 

1,578 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,522 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
2,522 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL | 
Based on floating charge assets of Ni 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,522 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,522 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,522 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors §,190 91 

Employees - Unsecured arrears of wages 1,350 00 
RPS - Redundancy & Notice Entitlements 10,778.10 
Nat West Bank Pic 14,104 58 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 8,610 79 
HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 1,700 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 7,348.67 

49,083 05 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (46,561 05) 

Estimated deficiency/surplius as regards creditors (46,561 05) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 2.00 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (46,563 05) 

Signature LAELE Date__Jlo-st- «2



8 1UBUMYED 
0099 

3 
sseippy 

o
w
e
n
 

hay 

$10}}pei9g 
A
u
e
d
w
o
n
 

- 
q 

perjw)] 
seoejdedy 

9g 
sedj4 

gy 
09 

'2 
Y
O
O
,
 

Ud 


